

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

(Through Video Conferencing at Jammu)

OWP No. 1194/2011
IA No. 1663/2011

Majid Ahmed Khan

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Ashwani Thakur, Advocate.

v/s

J and K Special Tribunal and others

....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. F.A. Natnoo, AAG for R-1 to 3.
Mr. R.P. Sharma, Advocate for R-4.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 05.03.2021.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
05.02.2021
Renu