

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1194/2011
IA No. 1663/2011

Majid Ahmed Khan

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Pankaj Jamwal, Advocate

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. F.A. Natnoo, AAG
Mr. R.P. Sharma, Advocate for R-4

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections have been filed by respondent No. 4.

Objections on behalf of respondent Nos. 2 and 3 have not been filed.

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the said respondents to file objections.

List on 10.02.2022.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
09.11.2021
Angita