

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1194/2011
CM No. 1663/2011

Majid Ahmed Khan

...Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Ashwani Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

J and K Special Tribunal and others

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Mohit Gupta, Advocate vice
Mr. R.P. Sharma, Advocate for R-4.
None for R-1 to 3.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Reply has been filed by respondent No. 4.

Six weeks' time as last and final opportunity is granted to the counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 to 3 for filing reply with an advance copy to the counsel for the petitioner.

List on 22.04.2022.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
10.02.2022
Renu