

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1194/2011
IA No. 1663/2011

Majid Ahmed Khan

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Pankaj Jamwal, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. R.P. Sharma, Advocate for R- 4

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
28.10.2022

Objections have already been filed.

Counsel for the respondents to supply copy of the objections to learned
counsel for the petitioner.

List for consideration on 18.11.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
28.10.2022
Neha-1