

Sr. No. 22

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1194/2011

Majid Ahmed Khan

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ashwani Thakur, Advocate

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. M. Y. Akhoon, Advocate
Mr. Vikram Malhotra, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Record has been received.

List for consideration on 03.08.2023.

JAMMU
15.06.2023
Ram Murti

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge