

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1194/2011

Majid Ahmed Khan

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R. S. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Ashwani Thakur, Advocate

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Rameshwar P Sharma, Advocate
Mr. F. A. Natnoo, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
0712.2023

Record of the Tribunal has not been received which was summoned in terms of order dated 03.10.2023.

Registry to ensure that said record be received by the next date of hearing.

List on 15.02.2024.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
07.12.2023
Meenakshi