

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1194/2011

Majid Ahmed Khan

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

**J&K Special Tribunal and
others**

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. R.P. Sharma, Advocate
Mr. M.Y. Akhoon, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

15.02.2024

Record has not been received.

Registry to ensure that the record is received by the next date of
hearing.

List on 04.04.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:

15.02.2024
Vishal