

Sr. No. 14

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1194/2011

Majid Ahmed Khan

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ashwani Thakur, Advocate

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Aparna Gupta, assisting counsel to
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. Rameshwar P. Sharma, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

04.04.2024

Registry to send reminder for record from the Tribunal in terms
of order dated 07.12.2023.

List on 30.05.2024.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
Ram Murti/PS
04.04.2024