

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1194/2011

Majid Ahmed Khan

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ashwani Thakur, Advocate

vs

J&K Special Tribunal & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rameshwar P. Sharma, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Vikram Arora, Advocate for R-4
Mr. Vivek Mattoo, Advocate vice
Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
(19.02.2026)

Adjourned.

List on **02.04.2026.**

(M A CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

Jammu
19.02.2026
Amit